

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE 3/08/11



800196670808

03/08/11--01004--009 **100.00

11 MAR -8 AM D: 22

LUNE LARY OF STATE
ANASSEE, FLORIDA

D. BRUCE

APR 0 4 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation								
SUR	JECT:	326 So	uthwe	st 13 Av	enue Ll	LC			
502		Name of					•		
The e	nclosed Certificate o	f Merger and fe	e(s) are	submitted	for filing.	•			
Please	e return all correspon	idence concernir	ng this 1	matter to:					
	Carlos E. V	/arona-Accoun	tant						
	Cor	ntact Person			-				
	Unlimited Acc	ounting System	n, LLC						
	Fin	n/Company							
	15253 S	W 39th Terrace	Э						
		Address		······································	-				
	Mian	ni, Fl. 33185					2,		
	City, St	ate and Zip Code			-				سياده
	corloco	warana@waha	0.000				H	HAR .	
	E-mail address: (to be us	varona@yaho		notification)	<u></u>		SSi (Si	8	1
	`		•	•			mes.	=	П
For fu	urther information co	ncerning this ma	atter, pl	ease call:			FLORIDA	AH 10: 28	C
	Carlos E. Va		at (_	786)	234-683			
	Name of Contact Person	on		Area Code	and Daytime	e Telephone ?	Number		
	Certified copy (opt	ional) \$30.00							
STRE	EET ADDRESS:			MAILI	ING ADD	RESS:			
_	tration Section				ation Secti				
	ion of Corporations				n of Corpo	orations			
	n Building				ox 6327				
	Executive Center Cirnassee, FL 32301	cle		Tallaha	ssee, FL	32314			

Certificate of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 608.4382, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each **merging** party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
326 Southwest 13 Avenue LLC	Florida	LLC LO9000000970
2125-2127 NW 6 Street LLC	Florida	LLC LD900001987
2135-2155 NW 6 Street LLC	Florida	LLC 109000000990
2454 SW 10 Street LLC	Florida	LLC L09000000969

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the **<u>surviving</u>** party are as follows:

Name Jurisdiction Form/Entity Type

326 Southwest 13 Avenue LLC Florida LLC L0900000970

THIRD: The attached plan of merger was approved by each domestic corporation, limited liability company, partnership and/or limited partnership that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 607, 608, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

11 MAR -8 AM 10: 28

1 of 6

EFFECTIVE DATE 3/08/11

FOURTH: The attached plan of merger was approved by each other business entity to is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable laws of the state, country of jurisdiction under which such other business entity is formed, organized or incorporate	r	
FIFTH: If other than the date of filing, the effective date of the merger, which cannot prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:	be 	
SIXTH: If the surviving party is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws Florida, the survivor's principal office address in its home state, country or jurisdiction as follows:		
N/A		
SEVENTH: If the survivor is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws of Florida, the survivor agrees to pay to any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which such members are entitles under ss.608.4351-608.43595, F.S.		
EIGHTH: If the surviving party is an out-of-state entity not qualified to transact business in this state, the surviving entity:		
a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office, which the Florida Department of State may use for the purposes of s. 48.181, F.S., are as follows:		
Street address: N/A		
Mailing address: N/A	HAR-	<u> </u>
الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم	1	
OR R	ر الم	D

b.) Appoints the Florida Secretary of State as its agent for service of process in a proceeding to enforce obligations of each limited liability company that merged into such entity, including any appraisal rights of its members under ss.608.4351-608.43595, Florida Statutes.

NINTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

Name of Entity/Organization:	Signature(s):	Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
2125-2127 NW 6 Street LLC	Janux At Yang	Jesus Gonzalez (M)
326 Southwest 13 Ave. LLC	seus Allers	Jesus Gonzalez (M)
2135-2155 NW 6 Street LLC	Jener A Gazoy	Jesus Gonzalez (M)
2454 SW 10 Street LLC	Jener A Mary	Jesus Gonzalez (M)
Corporations: General partnerships: Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Limited Liability Companies:	Chairman, Vice Chairman, (If no directors selected, signature of a general particular Signatures of all general particular Signature of a general particular Signature of a member or a	gnature of incorporator.) ner or authorized person artners ner

Fees: For each Limited Liability Company:	\$25.00	
For each Corporation:	\$35.00	
For each Limited Partnership:	\$52.50	The Control of the Co
For each General Partnership:	\$25.00	
For each Other Business Entity:	\$25.00	IAR -8
Certified Copy (optional):	\$30.00	AN D 28 Y OF STAT EE, FLORI

PLAN OF MERGER

follows:	ity type, and jurisdiction f	or each <u>merging</u> party are as
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
2125-2127 NW 6 Street LLC	Florida	LLC
326 Southwest 13 Ave. LLC	Florida	LLC
2135-2155 NW 6 Street LLC	Florida	LLC
2454 SW 10 Street LLC	Florida	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/ as follows: Name	entity type, and jurisdictio	on of the <u>surviving</u> party are Form/Entity Type
326 Southwest 13 Ave. LLC	Florida	LLC
Surviving Party will control all as of the administration. The two M		•
positions.	iembers of these compa	inles will remain in their
		11 MAR
(Attach a	dditional sheet if necessar	

FO	UR'	TH	:

A. The manner and basis of converting the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of each merged party into the interests, shares, obligations or others securities of the survivor, in whole or in part, into cash or other property is as follows:	
Everything shall be consolidated under the surviving party; the two members of all	
of these companies shall remain in their position.	
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)	
B. The manner and basis of converting <u>rights to acquire</u> the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of each merged party into <u>rights to acquire</u> the interests, shares, obligations or others securities of the survivor, in whole or in part, into cash or other property is as follows:	
Interest, shares, obligations etc. shall remain under the administration of the	
surviving party. Ownership will remain the same, with the original two members	
of all of these companies.	
SSE CO	
(Aural additional design)	ED
(Attach dadational sheet if necessary)	

	
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)	
ZTNIK O.(1	
<u>KTH:</u> Other provisions, if any, relating to the merger are as follows:	
4	
	·····
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	, aprille
	<u> </u>
	59 3
	<u> </u>
	MAR -8
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)	AN D. 2
	5 S
	유로 %

<u>FIFTH:</u> Any statements that are required by the laws under which each other business

entity is formed, organized, or incorporated are as follows:

N/A